PERTH
PH: 08 9484 6500
FAX: 08 9455 1680
SYDNEY
PH: 02 9616 1300
FAX: 02 9725 5283
MELBOURNE
PH: 03 8458 7400
FAX: 03 9457 7400
BRISBANE
PH: 07 3080 6200
FAX: 07 3806 0533
ADELAIDE
PH: 08 8408 7200
FAX: 08 8341 0707
VALVES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MODEL CODE
15mm BSP female thread BBV-15
20mm BSP female thread BBV-20
25mm BSP female thread BBV-25
32mm BSP female thread BBV-32
40mm BSP female thread BBV-40
50mm BSP female thread BBV-50
65mm BSP female thread BBV-65
80mm BSP female thread BBV-80
100mm BSP female thread BBV-100
APPLICATION
Agricultural, turf and home watering systems.
BRASS BALL VALVE
VALVES_BBV_V1.10-20Specifi cations subject to change without notice - Product Drawings / Images are representative only and are subject to change
FEATURES
• Full bore
• Threaded female ends BSP
• Forged
SPECIFICATIONS
• Seat: Tefl on
• Ball: Chrome plated brass
• Handle: Stainless Steel
• Stem: Brass
• Pressure: 1050kPa maximum
BBV-XX